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ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000120196 License To FM WMEK 171239 Main 88.3 KENNEBUNKPORT WORD RADIO 08/28/2020 Granted
Cover , ME EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION
0000120582 License To LPD KUKC- 191352 14 KANSAS CITY, MO  MEDIA VISTA 08/28/2020 Granted
Cover LD KANSAS CITY, LLC
0000111219 Renewal of FM WQLK 6749 Main 96.1 RICHMOND, IN BREWER 08/28/2020 Granted
License BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
0000111221 Renewal of FX W237AT 65509 Main 95.3 RICHMOND, IN BREWER 08/28/2020 Granted
License BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
0000116461 Minor FM WVNV 36121 Main 96.5 MALONE, NY Cartier 08/28/2020 Granted
Modification Communications Inc.
0000021591 Request for LPD DWMKH- 47139 Main 16 HILTON HEAD Myron K. Hines 07/27/2020 Cancelled
Silence STA LD ISLAND, SC
0000116986 Minor FM WSGC- 198616 Main 105.3 TIGNALL, GA GEORGIA-CAROLINA  08/28/2020 Dismissed
Modification FM RADIOCASTING

COMPANY, LLC
Comment #1 Dismissed August 28, 2020 pursuant to the applicant's request dated August 27, 2020. By Public Notice only, no letter issued.

0000120382 Minor FX W229ClI 143039 93.7 TALLAPOOSA, GA  WKNG, LLC 08/28/2020 Granted
Modification
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File Number

0000111220

0000120838

BLDTL-

20121019ADL

0000029022

0000120779

0000120837

0000120790
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

License To

Cover

STA
Extension

Displacement

License To
Cover

Displacement
Amendment

Service

FX

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPT

LPD

LPT

Call Sign

W269BP

WANA-
LD

DWMKH-

LD

DWMKH-
LD

K23PL-D

WUVF-
LD

K28QQ-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

148424

67888

47139

47139

68020

191422

68087

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.7

16

16

16

23

18

28

City, State

RICHMOND, IN

NAPLES, FL

HILTON HEAD
ISLAND, SC

HILTON HEAD
ISLAND, SC

SHONTO, AZ

NAPLES, FL

WILLISTON, ND

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

BREWER
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

SUN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MYRON K. HINES
Myron K. Hines
DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHWEST, LLC
SUN
BROADCASTING,

INC.

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
MIDWEST, LLC

Status Date

08/28/2020

08/28/2020

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

08/28/2020

08/28/2020

08/28/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted
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