Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status	
0000120196	License To Cover	FM	WMEK	171239	Main	88.3	KENNEBUNKPORT , ME	WORD RADIO EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	08/28/2020	Granted	
0000120582	License To Cover	LPD	KUKC- LD	191352		14	KANSAS CITY, MO	MEDIA VISTA KANSAS CITY, LLC	08/28/2020	Granted	
0000111219	Renewal of License	FM	WQLK	6749	Main	96.1	RICHMOND, IN	BREWER BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/28/2020	Granted	
0000111221	Renewal of License	FX	W237AT	65509	Main	95.3	RICHMOND, IN	BREWER BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/28/2020	Granted	
0000116461	Minor Modification	FM	WVNV	36121	Main	96.5	MALONE, NY	Cartier Communications Inc.	08/28/2020	Granted	
0000021591	Request for Silence STA	LPD	DWMKH- LD	47139	Main	16	HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC	Myron K. Hines	07/27/2020	Cancelled	
0000116986	Minor Modification	FM	WSGC- FM	198616	Main	105.3	TIGNALL, GA	GEORGIA-CAROLINA RADIOCASTING COMPANY, LLC	08/28/2020	Dismissed	
	Comment #1 Dismissed August 28, 2020 pursuant to the applicant's request dated August 27, 2020. By Public Notice only, no letter issued.										
0000120382	Minor Modification	FX	W229CI	143039		93.7	TALLAPOOSA, GA	WKNG, LLC	08/28/2020	Granted	

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000111220	Renewal of License	FX	W269BP	148424		101.7	RICHMOND, IN	BREWER BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/28/2020	Granted
0000120838	License To Cover	LPD	WANA- LD	67888	Main	16	NAPLES, FL	SUN BROADCASTING, INC.	08/28/2020	Granted
BLDTL- 20121019ADL	License To Cover	LPD	DWMKH- LD	47139	Main	16	HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC	MYRON K. HINES	07/27/2020	Cancelled
0000029022	STA Extension	LPD	DWMKH- LD	47139	Main	16	HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC	Myron K. Hines	07/27/2020	Dismissed
0000120779	Displacement	LPT	K23PL-D	68020	Main	23	SHONTO, AZ	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHWEST, LLC	08/28/2020	Granted
0000120837	License To Cover	LPD	WUVF- LD	191422		18	NAPLES, FL	SUN BROADCASTING, INC.	08/28/2020	Granted
0000120790	Displacement Amendment	LPT	K28QQ- D	68087	Main	28	WILLISTON, ND	DIGITAL NETWORKS- MIDWEST, LLC	08/28/2020	Granted